Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Ashdale Primary School

Code Description
GENERIC STATIONERY
SHEL243S Sharp 8 Digit Pocket Calculator EL-243S
NBDSPBBK Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Black
JB20110CR J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet White
SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large
SM3500D Studymate Glue Stick 35g
SMSM605 Studymate Twin Zip Name Pencil Case Large Black
JBHYBJ44AS J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
PEN850ABK Pentel N850 Permanent Marker Bullet Black
SMMARKER12 Studymate Coloured Markers 12 Pack
PA182103 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue
PA182102 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red
ST3060N20W Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB
SMJTCP123 Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack
KE2HBSHRP Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener
KECPFA4BK Keji A4 Clipfolder Black
SMWDRL30CM Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm
SMMEGAMPP Studymate PP Recycled Mega Monster Scrapbook 64pg Clear
SMCG4 Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm
MICM037344 Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green
GEEK70BK Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black
GI1120001 Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black
AR121001BK Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black
JBBY104BAS J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack
ART
GEEK70BK Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black
GI120001 Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black
AR121001BK Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black
SM3500D Studymate Glue Stick 35g
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Qty

Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

YEAR 4

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$10.96
$0.99
$2.00
$0.25
$1.19
$1.74
$2.98
$2.26
$2.18
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$1.98
$0.24
$2.75
$0.50
$2.99
$2.98
$4.79
$3.28
$1.98
$1.98
$4.98
Sub Total

$3.28

$1.98

$1.98

$1.19
Sub Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$10.96
$2.97
$2.00
$1.25
$4.76
$1.74
$2.98
$2.26
$2.18
$0.39
$0.39
$4.68
$1.98
$0.24
$2.75
$0.50
$5.98
$2.98
$4.79
$3.28
$1.98
$1.98
$9.96
$72.98

$3.28
$1.98
$1.98
$1.19
$8.43

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Items can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices

Date: 31-Oct-2025



School Voluntary Contribution Per Child - Year Four $60.00

P & C Contribution Per Family - Year Four (ONE CHILD OR MORE) PLEASE PAY WITH ELDEST CHILD $40.00
Sub Total $100.00
Grand Total $181.41

Notes for Parents

PARENTS TO SUPPLY:
2 x Boxes of Tissues
1 x Roll of Paper Towel

1 x Headphones to suit 1:1 iPad

SCISSORS:

Please select either left OR right handed scissors.

RETAIN FROM PREVIOUS YEAR:

The below items are a requirement for your child in 2026 however if they are still in good condition from previous years, we encourage you to
reuse them. If not, please add them to your order.

*Keji A4 Clipfolder Black

*Scissors

VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS:

If you pay your contributions with your Officeworks order, please DO NOT PAY AGAIN via the school's Qkr! app or directly to the school.

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Items can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices Date: 31-Oct-2025



