# Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Ashdale Primary School			YEAR 4		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATIO	NERY				
SHEL243S	Sharp 8 Digit Pocket Calculator EL-243S	1	Yes	\$10.96	\$10.96
NBDSPBBK	Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Black	3	Yes	\$0.99	\$2.97
JB20110CR	J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet White	1	Yes	\$2.00	\$2.00
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	5	Yes	\$0.25	\$1.25
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	4	Yes	\$1.19	\$4.76
SMSM605	Studymate Twin Zip Name Pencil Case Large Black	1	Yes	\$1.74	\$1.74
JBHYBJ44AS	J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
PEN850ABK	Pentel N850 Permanent Marker Bullet Black	1	Yes	\$2.26	\$2.26
SMMARKER12	Studymate Coloured Markers 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.18	\$2.18
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	1	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.39
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	1	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.39
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	12	Yes	\$0.39	\$4.68
SMJTCP123	Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
KE2HBSHRP	Keji 2 Hole Plastic Sharpener	1	Yes	\$0.24	\$0.24
KECPFA4BK	Keji A4 Clipfolder Black	1	No	\$2.75	\$2.75
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	1	Yes	\$0.50	\$0.50
SMMEGAMPP	Studymate PP Recycled Mega Monster Scrapbook 64pg Clear	2	Yes	\$2.99	\$5.98
SMCG4	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm	1	No	\$2.98	\$2.98
MICM037344	Micador Left Hand Scissors 165mm Green	1	No	\$4.79	\$4.79
GEEK70BK	Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$3.28	\$3.28
GI120001	Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
AR121001BK	Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
JBBY104BAS	J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack	2	Yes	\$4.98	\$9.96
				Sub Total	\$72.98
ART					
GEEK70BK	Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$3.28	\$3.28
GI120001	Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
AR121001BK	Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	1	Yes	\$1.19	\$1.19
				Sub Total	\$8.43

School Voluntary Contribution Per Child - Year Four		
P & C Contribution Per Family - Year Four (ONE CHILD OR MORE) PLEASE PAY WITH ELDEST CHILD		
	Sub Total	\$100.00
	Grand Total	\$181.41

## **Notes for Parents**

## PARENTS TO SUPPLY:

2 x Boxes of Tissues

1 x Roll of Paper Towel

1 x Headphones to suit 1:1 iPad

#### SCISSORS:

Please select either left OR right handed scissors.

## **RETAIN FROM PREVIOUS YEAR:**

The below items are a requirement for your child in 2026 however if they are still in good condition from previous years, we encourage you to reuse them. If not, please add them to your order.

\*Keji A4 Clipfolder Black

\*Scissors

### **VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS:**

If you pay your contributions with your Officeworks order, please DO NOT PAY AGAIN via the school's Qkr! app or directly to the school.